Dane kontaktowe

Atoihsacsalipl

Www:
auto-klamrowski.pl

Mercedes Viano LONG 2.2 CDI / 9-Osobowy / Zadbany / 1

Wiasciciel

22 900

PLN

Mercedes-Benz
Viano

Minivan

Diesel

2007

317000

Zielony

2200

150

Manualna

Na tylne kota
2007-02-06

9

4
WDF63971313311871
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